FORM 604
Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL HOLDER

To: Company Name/Scheme FID - Fiducian Group Limited

ACN/ARSN 602 423 610

1. Details of Substantial Holder(1)

Name Acorn Capital Limited
ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 082 694 531

There was a change in the interests of the 30/06/2016
substantial holder on

The previous notice was given to the company on 20/03/2015

The previous notice was dated 20/03/2015

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an
associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or
scheme, are as follows:

Class of Securities (4) Previous notice Present Notice

Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)

Ordinary 4,046,233 13.10% 3,281,231 10.55%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of
the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as
follows:

Date of Change

Person whose relevant
interest changed

Nature of
change (6)

Consideration given in
relation to change (7)

Class and number of
securities affected

Person's votes
affected

See Annexure A




4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interests of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of Relevant Interest  |Registered Holder of Securities Person Entitled to be Nature of relevant interest| Class and Person's
Registered as Holder (8) (6) Number of Votes
Securities
Acorn Capital Ltd BNP Paribas Securities BNP Paribas Securities n its capacity as investment 191,920 191,920
Bervices Australia Branch bervices Australia Branch anager for various
uperannuation funds,
nstitutional investor
Acorn Capital Ltd JP Morgan Chase Nominees JP Morgan Chase Nominees  [lhortfolios and unit trusts has 898,027 898,027
he power to exercise , or
ontrol of, a right attached to
Acorn Capital Ltd Citicorp Nominees Citicorp Nominees ph:wz(ictgrgliz:::edohf?zrt he 969,672 969,672
control the exercise of a
power to dispose of, the
Acorn Capital Ltd National Nominees National Nominees securities. 1,221,612 1,221,612

5. Changes in Associates

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates, or have change the nature of their association (9) with, the

substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Name of Association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name

Address

All Relevant Holders

C/O Acorn Capital Limited, Level 12, 90 Collins Street, Melbourne Victoria 3000

Print Name

Sign Here

PAUL PALUMBO

Capacity Portfolio Manager

Date
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Annexure A

20-Mar-2015 to 30-Jun-2016

Date Of Change  Entity

13/04/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
17/04/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
20/04/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
22/04/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
24/04/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
15/09/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
18/09/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
21/09/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
22/09/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
08/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
19/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
20/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
26/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
27/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
29/10/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
02/11/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
10/11/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
12/11/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
16/11/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
27/11/2015 Acorn Capital Ltd
171122015 Acorn Capital Ltd
09/02/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
19/02/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
24/02/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
25/02/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
29/02/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
02/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
03/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
07/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
08/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
15/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
16/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
17/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
18/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
31/03/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
04/04/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
21/04/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
22/04/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
29/04/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
04/05/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
12/05/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd
29/06/2016 Acorn Capital Ltd

Type of Transaction
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
Off Market transfer
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Consideration

-$1,867.94
-$8,838.61
-$3,861.88
-$25,377.43
-$51,369.72
$36,094.84
$18,510.18
$9,501.28
$116,785.00
$538.45
$22,024.20
$28,034.61
$3,407.47
$22,012.10
$12,310.53
$3,337.04
$43,828.29
$22,012.10
$23,525.85
$29,141.02
$7,541.25
$4524.75
-$17,679.46
-$3,401.19
-$10,467.51
-$13.73
-$114,146.98
-$114,367.50
-$21,915.10
-$11,337.30
-$67,402.97
-$633.51
-$10,230.44
-$2,345.33
-$2,247.17
-$25,596.81
-$93,666.67
-$11,934.00
-$4,277.67
-$16.78
-$34,611.88
-$1,500,043.50

Quantity
-1,000
-4,770
-2,100

-13,959

-28,171
19,500
10,000

5,133
61,432
235
10,000
12,736
1,548
10,000
5,600
1,516
19,911
10,000
10,000
11,650
3,000
2,000
-8,044
-1,500
-4,576
-6

-49,691

-50,000
-9,581
-5,000

-32,132

-302
-4.877
-1,123
-1,076

-12,500

-40,407
-5,000
-1,755

-7

-15,000

-666,686



