FORM 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL HOLDER

To: Company Name/Scheme FID - Fiducian Group Limited

ACN/ARSN 602 423 610

1. Details of Substantial Holder(1)

Name Acorn Capital Limited

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 082 694 531

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on

30/06/2016

The previous notice was given to the company on 20/03/2015

The previous notice was dated 20/03/2015

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of Securities (4)	Previous notice		Present Notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary	4,046,233	13.10%	3,281,231	10.55%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

	 relation to change (7)	securities affected	affected
See Annexure A			

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interests of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of Relevant Interest	Registered Holder of Securities	Person Entitled to be Registered as Holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and Number of Securities	Person's Votes
Acom Capital Ltd	BNP Paribas Securities Services Australia Branch	BNP Paribas Securities Services Australia Branch	In its capacity as investment manager for various superannuation funds, nstitutional investor	191,920	191,920
Acorn Capital Ltd	JP Morgan Chase Nominees		portfolios and unit trusts has the power to exercise , or control of, a right attached to	898,027	898,027
Acorn Capital Ltd	Citicorp Nominees	Citicorp Nominees	the securities and has the power to dispose of, or control the exercise of a power to dispose of, the	969,672	969,672
Acorn Capital Ltd	National Nominees	National Nominees	securities.	1,221,612	1,221,612

5. Changes in Associates

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates, or have change the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Name of Association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
All Relevant Holders	C/O Acorn Capital Limited, Level 12, 90 Collins Street, Melbourne Victoria 3000

Print Name	PAUL PALUMBO	Capacity	Portfolio Ma	anage
		' '		•

Sign Here Date 30/06/2016

Date Of Change	<u>Entity</u>	Type of Transaction	<u>Consideration</u>	Quantity
13/04/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$1,867.94	-1,000
17/04/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$8,838.61	-4,770
20/04/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$3,861.88	-2,100
22/04/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$25,377.43	-13,959
24/04/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$51,369.72	-28,171
15/09/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$36,094.84	19,500
18/09/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$18,510.18	10,000
21/09/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$9,501.28	5,133
22/09/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$116,785.00	61,432
08/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$538.45	235
19/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$22,024.20	10,000
20/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$28,034.61	12,736
26/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$3,407.47	1,548
27/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$22,012.10	10,000
29/10/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$12,310.53	5,600
02/11/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$3,337.04	1,516
10/11/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$43,828.29	19,911
12/11/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$22,012.10	10,000
16/11/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$23,525.85	10,000
27/11/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$29,141.02	11,650
17/12/2015	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$7,541.25	3,000
09/02/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Purchase	\$4,524.75	2,000
19/02/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$17,679.46	-8,044
24/02/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$3,401.19	-1,500
25/02/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$10,467.51	-4,576
29/02/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$13.73	-6
02/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$114,146.98	-49,691
03/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$114,367.50	-50,000
07/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$21,915.10	-9,581
08/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$11,337.30	-5,000
15/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$67,402.97	-32,132
16/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$633.51	-302
17/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$10,230.44	-4,877
18/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$2,345.33	-1,123
31/03/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$2,247.17	-1,076
04/04/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$25,596.81	-12,500
21/04/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$93,666.67	-40,407
22/04/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$11,934.00	-5,000
29/04/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$4,277.67	-1,755
04/05/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$16.78	-7
12/05/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Sale	-\$34,611.88	-15,000
29/06/2016	Acorn Capital Ltd	Off Market transfer	-\$1,500,043.50	-666,686